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SANCTIONING RUSSIA:
POLICY TOOLS IN A SHIFTING 
GEOPOLITICAL LANDSCAPE

WEDNESDAY 18.06.2025

Public seminar

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:45

10:45-11:10

12:00

11:10-11:30

1130-11:50

11:50-12:00

10:00-10:10

4Maria Perrotta Berlin, Assistant Professor, SITE

4Torbjörn Becker, Director, SITE

4Benjamin Hilgenstock, Head of Macroeconomic 
Research and Strategy, KSE Institute

4Anna Ekstedt, Sanctions Coordinator, MFA
Security Policy Department

WELCOME & INTRODUCTION

FINANCING THE RUSSIAN WAR ECONOMY

NEXT STEPS IN SANCTIONS STRATEGY: SUSTAINING 
PRESSURE AND EUROPEAN LEADERSHIP

LUNCH & MINGLE

OPENING REMARKS FROM
THE MINISTRY FOR FOREIGN AFFAIRS

PROGRAM
STOCKHOLM SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS

BERTIL OHLINS GATA 4

4Erlend Bjørtvedt, Founder, Corisk

4Maria Perrotta Berlin & Erlend Bjørtvedt

A light lunch will be served to the audience.

MEASURING SANCTIONS EVASION

LAUNCH AND DEMONSTRATION OF SANCTIONSRUSSIA.ORG - 
A PORTAL FOR UNDERSTANDING AND TRACKING
SANCTIONS IMPACT

CLOSING AND DISCUSSION


