Public seminar SANCTIONING RUSSIA: POLICY TOOLS IN A SHIFTING GEOPOLITICAL LANDSCAPE





STOCKHOLM SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS BERTIL OHLINS GATA 4

5.17

10:00-10:10	WELCOME & INTRODUCTION
	Maria Perrotta Berlin, Assistant Professor, SITE
10:10-10:20	OPENING REMARKS FROM THE MINISTRY FOR FOREIGN AFFAIRS
	Anna Ekstedt, Sanctions Coordinator, MFA Security Policy Department
10:20-10:45	FINANCING THE RUSSIAN WAR ECONOMY
	Torbjörn Becker, Director, SITE
10:45-11:10	NEXT STEPS IN SANCTIONS STRATEGY: SUSTAINING PRESSURE AND EUROPEAN LEADERSHIP
	 Benjamin Hilgenstock, Head of Macroeconomic Research and Strategy, KSE Institute
11:10-11:30	MEASURING SANCTIONS EVASION
	Erlend Bjørtvedt, Founder, Corisk
1130-11:50	LAUNCH AND DEMONSTRATION OF SANCTIONSRUSSIA.ORG - A PORTAL FOR UNDERSTANDING AND TRACKING SANCTIONS IMPACT
	Maria Perrotta Berlin & Erlend Bjørtvedt
11:50-12:00	CLOSING AND DISCUSSION
12:00	LUNCH & MINGLE
	A light lunch will be served to the audience.





Financially supported by:



Government Offices of Sweden Ministry for Foreign Affairs